
7-8 October 2018  
Sands Resorts 

Myrtle Beach, South Carolina
MIDNIGHT CALL

URGENT! 
Make 

Reservation
EARLY!

2 0 1 8  A T L A N T I C  C O A S T  P R O P H E C Y  C O N G R E S S

Arno Froese
Israel’s Threefold Exodus Part 1

Victor Kalisher
The Repentance of the Seventy

Victor Kalisher
But Life from the Dead

Jeff Kinley
The Miracle of Israel

Victor Kalisher
At 70...So How Do I Look? 

Ron Bigalke
A Biblical View of Government

Time Sunday, 7 October Monday, 8 October

7:00 am

8:30 am

9:30 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

Registration

Wilfred Hahn
Mankind’s Last-Days Snares & Traps

Jeff Kinley
The End of America?

Lunch (on your own)

Coffee Break (provided)

Arno Froese
Israel’s Threefold Exodus Part 2

Wilfred Hahn
Israel & Global Financial Signs of the Endtimes

Coffee Break (provided)

Lunch (on your own)

Ron Bigalke
The Timing of the Lord’s Return

Congress Banquet

Jeff Kinley
Wake the Bride

Questions & Answers

Arno Froese
Israel’s Threefold Exodus Part 3

CONGRESS SCHEDULE

Break/Dinner (on your own) Break


