



## 7-8 October 2018

Sands Resorts Myrtle Beach, South Carolina

## **CONGRESS SCHEDULE**

Time	Sunday, 7 October	Monday, 8 October
7:00 am	Registration	
8:30 am	Arno Froese Israel's Threefold Exodus Part 1	Jeff Kinley <b>The Miracle of Israel</b>
9:30 am	Coffee Break (provided)	Coffee Break (provided)
10:00 am	Victor Kalisher The Repentance of the Seventy	Wilfred Hahn <b>Mankind's Last-Days Snares &amp; Traps</b>
11:00 am	Ron Bigalke  A Biblical View of Government	Victor Kalisher At 70So How Do I Look?
12:00 pm	Lunch (on your own)	Lunch (on your own)
2:00 pm	Jeff Kinley <b>The End of America?</b>	Ron Bigalke <b>The Timing of the Lord's Return</b>
3:00 pm	Wilfred Hahn Israel & Global Financial Signs of the Endtimes	Questions & Answers
4:00 pm	Break/Dinner (on your own)	Break
7:00 pm	Arno Froese Israel's Threefold Exodus Part 2	Congress Banquet
8:00 pm	Victor Kalisher <b>But Life from the Dead</b>	Jeff Kinley <b>Wake the Bride</b>
		Arno Froese Israel's Threefold Exodus Part 3